

Part E

mmmsy Road + Bridge - SC 3115401211-

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Part ~~of~~ ^(D) const of Rec Box Bridge 4 Cells x 8 x 4
m. with approach Road at Ch. 3650m.
1700

DIVISION

Agreement Value - 10,83,98,911 = 0

Agreement NO - 83/SBD/2021-22

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

RAJ Construction.

719
104/02/22

Abstract of cost

30

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents & area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① 1/16 E.P.S. in excavation for S.A. - E.I.T.					
1820.39 m ² O.V.T. M.B.P. (24)					
731.70 m ² " P. (28)					
2552.09 m ²					
@ 310.73 / m ² — Rs. 793010.00					
② Pls Acc MIS levelling course — E.I.T.					
8683.65 m ² O.V.T. M.B.P. (24)					
@ 6209.11 / m ² — Rs. 519392.00					
③ Pls Acc M30 in S.I.S. — E.I.T.					
481.32 m ² O.V.T. M.B.P. (13)					
3.23 m ² " P. (20)					
484.55 m ²					
Unit to 468.46 m ² @ 7420.79 / m ² — Rs. 3476343.00					
④ S.I.F.P. M4 SD bar reinforcement — E.I.T.					
49.70 m.T. O.V.T. M.B.P. (24)					
@ 53753.19 / m.T. — Rs. 2671534.00					
⑤ Pls weep holes — E.I.T.					
68 Nos. O.V.T. M.B.P. (23)					
@ 135.01 / each — Rs. 9181.00					
⑥ Pls backfilling — E.I.T.					
Pls 8 laying Acc M30 in super S.A. — E.I.T.					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(13) const. of embankment - 211					
1704.30m ² @ 0.0.7.4 B.D. - (2)					
@ 190.14 m ² — Ms.					324056.00
(14) 28 p/v & fixing 'logo' of project information sign board.					
2.00 No. @ 0.0.7.4 B.D. - (2)					
@ 36058.83/m ² — Ms.					72118.00
					Ms. 15179207.00
Add 12% GST (+)					Ms. 1821505.00
Add 1% C.E.S.S (+)					Ms. 151792.00
Add 10% S-fee (+)					
559168.00 + 26248.00 —					85416.00
					Ms. 17237920.00
less 11.10% as per agmt					Ms. 1913409.00
					Ms. 15324511.00
less p/v payment (-)					Ms. 10873364.00
					Ms. 4451147.00
286125 286125					
21/11/23 BB					

Continuation